
The Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 4 9 4 12 2 5 4 12 2 6 2 3

Caporali Luca (06/098) 2 3 4 9 2 6 2 6 2 6 4 6

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 4 4 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 9 2 0

Caporali Martina (06/948) 4 5 2 3 4 9 1 0 4 9 2 0

Angnoloni Marco (06/881) 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2

Rossi Gabriele (06/1164) 0 0 2 0 2 3 3 5 2 3 2 3

Demartino Lucio (06/1130) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 18 47 2,61

Caporali Luca 06/098 16 36 2,25

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 20 28 1,40

Caporali Martina 06/948 17 26 1,53

Angnoloni Marco 06/881 8 14 1,75

Rossi Gabriele 06/1164 11 14 1,27

Demartino Lucio 06/1130 6 6 1,00

Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Regoli Gabriele (06/1826) 4 12 4 10 3 4 2 6 4 10 4 12

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 2 3 4 10 2 0 4 11 2 6 2 3

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 2 6 2 6 4 8 2 5 2 2 0 0

Maccari  Andrea (06/2337) 2 3 2 3 1 3 4 5 2 3 2 6

Guiducci Enrico (06/2724) 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 8

Sensi  Michele (06/2726) 2 3 4 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2

Schettino Pietro (06/2725) 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Regoli Gabriele 06/1826 21 54 2,57

Secondini Luca 06/1676 16 33 2,06

Casini Matteo 06/1950 12 27 2,25

Maccari  Andrea 06/2337 13 23 1,77

Guiducci Enrico 06/2724 14 19 1,36

Sensi  Michele 06/2726 12 9 0,75

Schettino Pietro 06/2725 12 8 0,67

Dinky#SuLeMani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 4 10 4 3 2 1 4 6 4 6 4 5

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 7

Borri Elisa (06/296) 4 7 4 5 4 0 4 2 1 0 4 9

Conti Alessio (06/297) 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 6 2 6

Clerissi Andrea (06/2762) 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 22 31 1,41

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 22 31 1,41

Borri Elisa 06/296 21 23 1,10

Conti Alessio 06/297 20 21 1,05

Clerissi Andrea 06/2762 11 9 0,82

I Latitanti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 4 3 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 7

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 4 3 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 4

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 4 8 4 3 4 12 4 0 4 0 4 3

Cervone Sebastiano (06/1110) 3 3 2 0 3 6 2 0 0 0 2 3

Di Luna Salvatore (06/2514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 4

Ghinassi Umberto (06/680) 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 24 40 1,67

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 22 28 1,27

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 24 26 1,08

Cervone Sebastiano 06/1110 12 12 1,00

Di Luna Salvatore 06/2514 6 6 1,00

Ghinassi Umberto 06/680 8 5 0,62


